Katrin Classic XXL 2 Blue

464163
+ Quality hand drying roll.

+ Good strength for effective drying.
+ Particularly suitable within food handling, where the blue colour ensures traceability.
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Katrin Blue Line Floor
Dispenser

999805

Katrin Blue Line Floor
Dispenser with Waste bag
holder
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Katrin Blue Line Wall

Dispenser

www.metsagroup.com/katrin
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Suitable for

o’ Heavy oil/grease

o Light oil/grease

11.8 kg

1000

4004231464163

11.8 kg

4004231464163

354.06 kg

4004231704221

Chemicals, grease, cleaning agents

Solvents

Paints, printer's ink

v Water

Vegetable oils/grease
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